

LIBRARY CARD ART DESIGN CONTEST - KIDS / ADULTS

Seville Township Library is holding an art contest for kids to select one new library card design celebrating the 150th anniversary of Riverdale. Show us your best designs or highlight why you love the Seville Township Library and its services! One winner per category will be selected and announced on **May 28, 2024** and cards will be available shortly after. Five submissions per person, please. **Entries accepted until May 11, 2024**

sevilletownshiplibrary@gmail. The box to the left is double	e the size of a library card. c in this box or supply image
PLEASE PRINT Email Address: Email Address:	
Deadline to submit: May 11 Phone Number: Signature:	
Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:	

Terms and Conditions:

By signing the form above, I agree to the following terms:

I confirm that all the content is my own artwork and property, and is not subject to copyright or ownership by any other person. I permit the Seville Township to use the content of this form, including all uploaded images, for the purposes of this library card selection process, including the on-line voting process. This may include reformatting content, but is limited to resizing the image and adding text content to meet the needs of the library card process. Upon submission, entrants grant Seville Township Library all rights to the artwork and consent that all artwork may be displayed and/or reproduced without limitation and without future compensation. I consent to the display and/or use of my original artwork submission or images thereof by the Seville Township Library. This consent applies in all forms known now or in the future, in all media and in all manners, including, but not limited to, advertising, art, editorial, electronic, and exhibition.

I hereby release the Seville Township Library, Seville Township elected officials, officers, agents, employees, and volunteers from any and all claims of any kind on account of any such use. I understand that if my artwork is chosen as the winner of the art contest, it will be displayed on the Seville Township Library Cards, Social Media pages, website, and that the artwork will not be returned to me at the end of the contest.